
City Plan and Zoning Commission Member Contact Information 

District 1 
Christian Chernock 
09/2023 
christian.chernock@dallas.gov 

District 9 
Neal Sleeper 
Term Start: 10/2023 
neal.sleeper@dallas.gov 

District 2 
Joanna Hampton 
Term Start: 09/2019 
joanna.hampton@dallas.gov 

District 10 
Tipton Housewright 
Term Start: 10/2015 
tipton.housewright@dallas.gov 

District 3 
Darrell Herbert 
Term Start: 02/2023 
darrell.herbert@dallas.gov 

District 11 
Brandy Treadway 
Term Start: 11/2022 
brandy.treadway@dallas.gov 

*District 4 
Thomas Forsyth 
Term Start: 2/2024 
tyfdallas@gmail.com 

District 12 
Aaliyah Haqq 
Term Start: 09/2021 
aaliyah.haqq@dallas.gov 

District 5 
Tony Shidid (Chair) 
Term Start: 10/2013 
tony.shidid@dallas.gov 

District 13 
Larry M. Hall 
Term Start: 10/2023 
larry.hall@dallas.gov 

 
District 6 
Deborah Carpenter 
Term Start: 09/2017 
deborah.carpenter@dallas.gov 

District 14 
Melissa Kingston 
Term Start: 09/2021 
melissa.kingston@dallas.gov 

 
District 7 
Tabitha Wheeler-Reagan 
Term Start: 12/2022 
tabitha.reagan@dallas.gov 

District 15 
Brent Rubin (Vice Chair) 
Term Start: 10/2019 
brent.rubin@dallas.gov 

District 8 
Lorie Blair 
Term Start: 10/2019 
lorie.blair@dallas.gov 

CPC Contact 
yolanda.hernandez@dallas.gov 
(214) 670-3086 

 
*No City of Dallas listed for Tom Forsyth 
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